Specification
Doc no.      CPDMS0021
Document uncontrolled when printed Page: 1 of 28
Version:     4 Issue date: 25/02/2026
Works as Constructed (WAC)
Drawing Asset Information
Specification
Works as Constructed (WAC) Drawing Asset Information Specification

 4 Update reference
 5 EDMS added
 6.1 Numbering System EDMS Reference added
 6.2 New drawings number process EDMS Reference added
 6.3 New File Naming process EDMS Reference added
 7.8 (a) Title update
(b) Added examples for Title 1 and Title 2
2 4 Template names Altered
 6.7 (g) Signature box altered to allow supersede box
 13 Template names altered
 Appendix 3 Sample sheet altered to include superseded box
1  General Document Revision
General
This Specification is for the design, supply and construction of Sydney Water assets.
Sydney Water makes no warranties, express or implied, that compliance with the contents of this Specification
shall be sufficient to ensure safe systems or work or operation.
It is the user’s sole responsibility to ensure that the copy of the Specification is the current version as in use by
Sydney Water.
Sydney Water accepts no liability whatsoever in relation to the use of this Specification by any party, and Sydney
Water excludes any liability which arises in any manner by the use of this Specification.
For the purpose of this Specification “Sydney Water” is the nominated person or organisation that has written
authority to act on Sydney Water’s behalf.
This document is uncontrolled once printed or downloaded.
Copyright
The information in this document is protected by Copyright and no part of this document may be reproduced,
altered, stored or transmitted by any person without the prior consent of Sydney Water.
Works as Constructed (WAC) Drawing Asset Information Specification
Doc no.      CPDMS0021
Document uncontrolled when printed Page: 4 of 28
Version:     4 Issue date: 25/02/2026
General Terms & Definitions
Term Definition
EDMS Engineering Drawing Management System. Modules include:
• Meridian Power Web (workflows, administration, native files download, create
projects folders)